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1 HELLOWORLD Class 2 Handicap

$70001000 metres 01:30PM

01 Bloomsday(Angela Stephens)  7  59.0 John Stephens

02 Courtman(Ross Meek)  6  57.5 Mark Barnham

03 Love the Bush(Craig Smith)  3  56.5 James Geppert

04 Mokkie Magic(Raymond West)  5  55.0 Scott 
Sheargold

05 Pearl Fish(Glenda Bell)  1  55.0 Nicole Vuille

06 Barbouge (NZ)(Noel Coyne)  2  55.0 Dale Evans

07 Crystals'n'pearls(Allan Jenkinson)  4  55.0 Alex Lawrence

08 Give It Berries(Henry Forster)  9  55.0 John Lambie

09 Moscow(David Munns)  10  55.0 Tracy O'Hara

10 Private Benjamin(Clinton 
Thompson)

 8  55.0 Mr Lachlan 
Dodds

2 ALTONA, MANITOBA QTIS Maiden Handicap

QTIS: $12000 , Non QTIS: $50001180 metres 02:15PM

01 Hay Cal(Roy Woods)  4  59.0 Alex Lawrence

02 Malibu Thief(Charlie Prow)  2  59.0 Tracy O'Hara

03 Zarmoney(Craig Smith)  5  58.5 

04 Maxadrama(Craig Smith)  3  57.0 James Geppert

05 Sir Pilgrim(David Munns)  1  56.5 Chris McIver

06 Princess Joey(Raymond West)  6  56.0 Mr Lachlan 
Dodds

07 Counting Time(Angela Stephens)  7  55.0 John Stephens

3 CENTRAL HIGHLANDS EASTER SUNFLOWER FESTIVAL 
BenchMark 60 Handicap

$70001180 metres 03:00PM

01 Ice Melody(Craig Smith)  2  59.0 James Geppert

02 Kanskje(Henry Forster)  1  57.0 John Lambie

03 Court Lane(Clinton Thompson)  6  55.0 Mr Lachlan 
Dodds

04 Back to Wharton(Craig Smith)  4  55.0 

05 Threerivershotel(Glenda Bell)  5  55.0 Nicole Vuille

06 Hayyler's Dragon(Roy Woods)  3  55.0 Alex Lawrence

4 HIGHLAND MEATS BenchMark 55 Handicap

$70001615 metres 03:45PM

01 La Hdood(Lindsay Challacombe)  5  60.5 Mr Lachlan 
Dodds

02 Spirit of Many(Henry Forster)  6  59.5 John Lambie

03 Jungle Spirit(David Munns)  3  58.5 Tracy O'Hara

04 Ferocity Blue(Kathy Mylne)  1  57.5 Nicole Vuille

05 Coolowie(Michael & Christine 
Dore)

 8  55.0 Scott 
Sheargold

07 Spanna(Ross Vagg)  11  55.0 Darren Evans

08 Indy's Bullion(Aaron McLaughlin)  7  55.0 Scott McCullum

09 Devious Man(Wesley Irwin)  9  55.0 Ray Hancock

10 Hayyler's Affair(Roy Woods)  2  55.0 Alex Lawrence

11 Tracker(Bill Trimble)  4  55.0 John Lait
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